Route 3 PM

Afternoon Malabon Bus #3

Arrive Malabon 2:05
Stop Jacobs & Jacobs 2:20
Stop Camilla Trailer Park 2:24
Stop Dove Ln & Scandia 2:27
Stop Scandia & Murnane 2:28
Stop Murnane & Juhl 2:29
Stop Avalon St & Juhl 2:30
Stop Allison Park 2:32
Stop Avalon & Wilhi 2:33
Stop Avalon & Echo Hollow 2:34
Stop Echo Hollow & Sean 2:35
Stop Echo Hollow & Knoop 2:35
Stop Elizabeth St @ Royal 2:36
Stop Elizabeth St @ Knoop 2:37




